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Pepernotentoernooi 2012

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00

V/M ind. HSranking

 MOERLAND Thom  3 V V V 3  3/5 5 21 3  

 VAN DER BEEK Merel  V V 1 V V  4/5 9 21 1  

 ALBERS Marius  0 1 0 1 V  1/5 -15 7 6  

 EVERS Marnix  3 V V 4 V  3/5 11 22 2  

 BOONSTRA Warner  3 1 V V V  3/5 3 19 4  

 VIETS Samuel  V 2 2 0 1  1/5 -13 10 5  

Poule no 2    0:00

V/M ind. HSranking

 BROUWER Maurits  V V V V  4/4 14 20 1  

 SJOER Birthe  1 V V V  3/4 9 16 2  

 EVERTSE Manuel  2 0 V V  2/4 1 12 3  

 VAN ENK Antwan  0 0 0 3  0/4 -17 3 5  

 LIEFHEBBERS Stijn  3 2 1 V  1/4 -7 11 4  

Poule no 3    0:00

V/M ind. HSranking

 VAN DER GAAST Thomas  V V V V  4/4 16 20 1  

 BRAAMS Daan  3 V V V  3/4 8 18 2  

 PRINS David  0 1 V V  2/4 -2 11 3  

 VAN DER LEIJ Tristan  0 2 2 V  1/4 -6 9 4  

 ?? Joep  1 2 1 0  0/4 -16 4 5  

Poule no 4    0:00

V/M ind. HSranking

 MOERKAMP Mart  V 1 V 4  2/4 1 15 3  

 EISNER Sjoerd Ian  1 3 1 V  1/4 -6 10 4  

 VAN PUTTEN Justin  V V 2 V  3/4 4 17 2  

 SJOER Jan Willem  3 V V V  3/4 10 18 1  

 VRIEZENGA Ellis  V 1 4 0  1/4 -9 10 5  
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Pepernotentoernooi 2012

Semi-finals

 1 VAN DER GAAST Thomas  

 4 SJOER Jan Willem     5/2

 3 VAN DER BEEK Merel  

 2 BROUWER Maurits     5/1

VAN DER GAAST Thomas

BROUWER Maurits
   5/2

BROUWER Maurits

SJOER Jan Willem

VAN DER BEEK Merel    5/1

VAN DER BEEK Merel
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Pepernotentoernooi 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 BROUWER Maurits      

 2 VAN DER GAAST Thomas      

 3 VAN DER BEEK Merel      

 4 SJOER Jan Willem      

 5 SJOER Birthe      

 6 BRAAMS Daan      

 7 VAN PUTTEN Justin      

 8 EVERS Marnix      

 9 MOERLAND Thom      

 10 BOONSTRA Warner      

 11 MOERKAMP Mart      

 12 EVERTSE Manuel      

 13 PRINS David      

 14 EISNER Sjoerd Ian      

 15 VAN DER LEIJ Tristan      

 16 LIEFHEBBERS Stijn      

 17 VRIEZENGA Ellis      

 18 VIETS Samuel      

 19 ALBERS Marius      

 20 ?? Joep      

 21 VAN ENK Antwan      


